Q

c

- ! !
ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY WEIGHT = o DERSE(;’SLCT)ISSN - ——
1 PBG3S 36" HEAVY DUTY STAND-OFF | 98.83 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE S 04/06/01
2 PBG3S2H HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 3-5) ] B CHANGED PART # FOR ITEM 1 LAP 04/09/01
3 [DCPI0 SMALL CLAMP HALF 4| 201183 s S SECION O 6| Ue | o)
4 MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 8 0.64 LBS
5 HB5816 HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 6-8) 1
: 6 GNOSA 5/8" GALV HEX NUT (A325) 16 0.08 LBS
7/ GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.01 LBS
8 GWFO5A 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER (A325) 16 0.03 LBS
O
. -~ (33.00[838.20 | ) ——=
( ©3.50[88.90])
B y
B
A
@: B o® ©o
N gl & de] [ Jele
B
(56.50[ 1435.10 ] )
@ E ce @
@: 1B 0@ (¢]le)
* ! BTSSR | e | rd PGS
A(L)ED\MECNEE\OUSLEASSE (\JN \ENCHgg Sugcs - - BT'P WIQTS Pgg’P’mHEA\/Y DUTY STAND-OFF
NOTES: Citim o aas oz oy | ae s ALY DRANG
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. o G B
2. FOR @ 2 10 @ 5 O.D. TOWER LEG REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 D — % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 11493 LBS JAIN/DRIEWVVERAS
5 i 4 I B I

Q
e}

I / I 6 N)




